
H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 13:15

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1941 ARUNOVIĆ
Zorana

SRB 51.9 101.9
10.9 10.1

10.1 10.3

10.3 10.0

10.5 10.2

10.1   9.4

122.6 142.9 162.7 182.6 203.0 222.9
10.3 10.2 10.1   9.8 10.0   9.5 10.6

10.4 10.1   9.7 10.1 10.4 10.4 10.2

243.7

2 1644 RASMANE
Agate

LAT 51.4 103.9
10.3 10.4

10.3 10.4

  9.4 10.8

10.5 10.4

10.9 10.5

124.4 145.4 164.7 183.5 202.8 223.0
10.2 10.4   8.6   9.7   9.0   9.8   9.5

10.3 10.6 10.7   9.1 10.3 10.4   9.0

241.5

3 1388 MARSHAVA
Mariami

GEO 50.2 99.5
10.7 10.2

  9.5   9.3

  8.7   9.7

10.7   9.8

10.6 10.3

120.5 141.6 162.5 181.0 201.2
10.6 10.6 10.4   9.1   9.7   9.3

10.4 10.5 10.5   9.4 10.5 10.3

220.8

4 1501 MAJOR
Veronika

HUN 49.9 99.4
  9.3   9.8

  9.5   9.6

10.0 10.5

10.9 10.4

10.2   9.2

120.5 140.6 160.8 181.3
10.7 10.4   9.5 10.2   9.9

10.4   9.7 10.7 10.3   9.4

200.6

5 1500 FÁBIÁN
Sára Rachel

HUN 50.0 101.1
10.9 10.6

  9.8   9.6

  9.4   9.6

  9.2 10.7

10.7 10.6

120.3 139.3 159.2
10.1   9.0 10.2   9.8

  9.1 10.0   9.7   9.2

178.2

6 1385 PRODIASHVILI
Mariami

GEO 48.6 99.1
10.0   9.6

10.0 10.6

  9.9   9.7

  9.9 10.0

  8.8 10.6

118.7 138.3
  9.6   9.2 10.4

10.0 10.4   9.8

158.5

7 1063 STEINER
Sylvia

AUT 49.0 98.7
10.5   9.6

  9.8 10.1

  9.8   9.3

  9.0 10.4

  9.9 10.3

118.6
  9.8   9.4

10.1   9.6

137.6

8 1562 TOFFALINI
Vittoria

ITA 47.4 96.3
  9.6 10.3

  9.1 10.2

  8.6   9.4

  9.7   9.2

10.4   9.8

  9.9

10.7

116.9

Legend D6580A31

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

WED 21 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalFP Bib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

583-24xHUNMAJOR Veronika1501101 98 98 99 96 96 96 Q

582-28xHUNFÁBIÁN Sára Rachel1500612 97 97 97 98 98 95 Q

580-19xSRBARUNOVIĆ Zorana194183 96 98 96 97 98 95 Q

579-23xGEOMARSHAVA Mariami1388724 97 96 96 97 97 96 Q

578-13xGEOPRODIASHVILI Mariami1385705 97 95 95 96 98 97 Q

575-18xLATRASMANE Agate164496 93 94 98 96 98 96 Q

574-13xITATOFFALINI Vittoria1562467 94 93 95 99 97 96 Q

573-19xAUTSTEINER Sylvia1063578 94 98 97 97 93 94 Q

573-17xUSATOBAR-PRADO Nathalia2173169 96 95 95 95 94 98

573-17xBULKOSTADINOVA Antoaneta11866510 96 95 97 95 97 93

573-15xUKRLEPSKA Olha21632711 97 93 95 94 98 96

572-16xTURTARHAN Sevval Ilayda21425812 95 98 96 94 95 94

572-13xGERSKERIES Michelle14262913 96 94 95 96 95 96

571-16xUKRKOSTEVYCH Olena21616214 98 90 93 98 95 97

571-15xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1187715 93 96 96 94 96 96

570-16xGERVOGT Maxi14244016 94 97 92 95 96 96

570-15xARMKARAPETYAN Elmira10251917 96 97 95 93 93 96

570-11xGERBERGE Svenja14236618 95 94 95 97 95 94

568-16xOMAAL SAIDI Nawf17883719 95 98 92 95 95 93

568-15xFRAGOBERVILLE Céline13585920 95 96 94 95 96 92

568-14xTURYILMAZ Simal21433021 95 95 95 93 95 95

568-  9xBULILIEVA Adiel11853522 92 95 95 96 95 95

567-17xTURBOZABALI Esra2144523 96 97 94 94 92 94

566-15xSLOPREZELJ Anja20117624 92 96 95 94 92 97

566-15xKORKIM Juhee16337525 95 94 98 93 92 94

566-15xBAYNEISINGER Susanne11045626 95 94 94 96 94 93

566-14xPORMARRACHO Filipa18434127 92 95 95 94 96 94

566-13xGEOABRAMISHVILI Mariami13874828 94 94 93 94 95 96

566-12xFRAPIOCH Annabelle13592029 93 95 97 94 95 92

566-10xGBREVANS Lucy14673230 92 96 96 93 93 96

565-19xGEOPRODIASHVILI Salome13864531 94 94 94 96 96 91

565-15xSLOBOLA UJČIČ Denis20126732 95 94 94 95 96 91

563-14xCZESCHEJBALOVA Veronika12662533 94 91 93 94 95 96

563-11xISRKOREM Nitzan15331434 91 94 94 91 94 99
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1 2 3 4 5 6

563-11xCROOMAZIĆ Matea1232335 91 93 97 92 97 93

563-  9xGREPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra14841336 92 94 96 94 92 95

562-  9xCZEKNAPOVA Amalie12685337 93 94 96 93 95 91

562-  8xESPFRANQUET  Sonia20515538 94 93 93 96 91 95

561-12xPORCASTELÃO  Joana18427739 92 93 91 96 95 94

561-12xGBRFAULKNER Emilia14686340 94 94 94 95 92 92

561-  9xSRBZARIĆ Brankica19422241 94 92 96 95 91 93

561-  9xSRBTODOROVIĆ Jovana19434742 95 92 96 94 92 92

560-18xSGPTEH Xiu Hong19741743 87 94 97 94 97 91

560-11xAUSHEINRICH ALISON10345444 90 93 95 93 95 94

559-12xGREALEXOPOULOU Evangelia14831545 89 90 98 96 93 93

559-10xPOLBOREK Julita18102646 89 96 93 92 94 95

559-10xBAYRICHTER  Carlotta11033647 94 91 94 97 92 91

559-  7xJPNSATO Rin15957148 91 93 93 97 93 92

558-13xUKRBEVZ Viliena21643149 96 90 91 94 95 92

558-11xGBRHICKS  Charlotte14662150 93 92 91 95 93 94

558-10xPOLKOREJWO Agnieszka18116051 90 95 95 90 93 95

558-  9xESPCEBALLOS Carmen20507952 91 96 91 92 94 94

558-  8xCZEZOUBKOVA Michaela12672353 91 94 97 91 93 92

557-11xESPMIRA-PERCEVAL Irlanda2052454 93 96 90 92 93 93

557-11xITAFAIT Alessandra15634455 96 96 93 86 94 92

556-  9xGERVENNEKAMP Doreen14256456 96 95 93 91 91 90

555-  8xKGZMAKHMADOVA Bakhtigul16136857 95 90 93 89 96 92

553-  7xCROĆUBELIĆ Vladka12336958 93 90 92 94 91 93

551-11xSLOKOROŠEVIČ KOSER Jagoda20137859 94 93 90 90 94 90

549-13xQATALMASS Salma Abbas F18584260 92 93 86 95 93 90

549-11xUKRKOLESNIKOVA Polina21624361 89 92 89 89 94 96

545-10xALBDELILAJ Manuela10013962 93 90 92 87 93 90

541-  7xEORSAJADI HEZAVE Zohre1331663 91 85 89 91 91 94

539-  9xQATAL-ABDULLA Aisha Abdulla
M F

18591164 88 92 96 89 86 88

539-  5xHUNMOLNAR Zsuzsanna15022465 87 86 94 94 86 92

538-11xCUWGONESH Ingrid13031266 82 92 91 89 93 91

533-  8xCUWHUIZER Mikayla13043867 87 92 92 90 90 82

532-  8xSMRMENICUCCI Maria Luisa19037468 90 89 89 87 90 87

532-  7xKSAALBADAI Najd19233469 90 93 89 84 91 85

524-  8xLTUBILSKYTE Goda16833370 86 85 92 85 91 85

517-  4xKSAALAYYAF Rawan19221871 81 89 84 88 88 87

515-  5xKSAALHAQBANI Sara19217372 76 84 86 88 92 89

DNSQATM HABIB  Duaa Rahmatalla185728
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TotalFP Bib No Name
NOC
Code

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 73; Total number of athletes: 73

Legend 352CBBB8

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point

NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Q Qualified
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